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Prescribed Sample of Total Student’s Admission list & Scan Admission Form
To be submitted to HO via Email in MS Word File Format Only (Do Not Convert this file into PDF Format)
(Edit below Mentioned Admission List: Enter Your Student Names, Father Names, Course, Roll Numbers with your centre code, Regd. Fee Etc. As Shown In Table)
 Admission List:  Batch- 1ST
	Sr. No.
	Student Name
	Father Name
	Course
	Duration
	Join

date
	Valid

Up To
	Session
	Your Centre Code + Roll. No
	Student Mob. No. Required
	Fill up H.O Regd

Fee details below

	1
	ARSONA BALA RAY
	GANESH RAY
	DCOMP
	1 Year
	01/05/2022
	30/04/2023
	May 2022 To April 2023
	403401
	00000-00000
	000

	2
	DULUMONI  RAY
	NANDESWAR RAY
	CBC
	3 Months 
	04/05/2022
	31/07/2022
	May 2022 To July 2022
	403402
	00000-00000
	000

	3
	PRITI PRASANNA 
	BIBHUTIBHUSHAN 
	DCS
	6 Months 
	06/05/2022
	30/10/2022
	May 2022 To Oct 2022
	403403
	00000-00000
	000

	4
	RUPANJALI RAY
	PRABIN CHANDRA RAY
	CCP
	1 Month
	10/05/2022
	09/06/2022
	May 2022 To June 2022
	403404
	00000-00000
	000

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Total Regd. Fees
	


For Adding/Inserting More Number of Students- Add/Insert New lines- After Sr. No 10 line- in above shown table.
	Date of Submission Admission List & Form 
	00-00-0000
	Paid By (Online Banking/QR)
	ONLINE BANKING or QR Code Scan
	Paste Payment Transfer Screen shot here

	Centre Name
	YOUR CENTRE NAME HERE
	Write the name of our Bank A/c & A/c No. Bank Branch Name with IFSE Code. In which you have transferred Money.
	OUR BANK NAME HERE, 
A/CS NO. 00000000000,

IFSC-XXXX0000000
	

	Centre Address
	 YOUR CENTRE ADDRESS HERE
	Date  & Time of payment transfer
	Date: 00-00-0000   Time: 00:00 PM
	

	Centre Code
	0000
	Write the name of your Bank A/c & A/c No.  Bank Branch Name with IFSE Code. From where you have transferred Money.
	YOUR BANK NAME HERE, 

A/C  NO: 000000000000
IFSC: XXXX00000
	

	Total Registration Fee Paid to HO. 
	0000/-
	Mention Payment Receipt no./UTR No./Transaction ID No.
	TRANS ID: 000000000000
	


Note:- Above mentioned Admission List, without Total Regd. fee payment screenshot, will not be accepted. For Example- If total Regd Fees for all students are Rs. 3200 then make a single payment of Rs. 3200 and paste the payment screenshot in table given above. Always make payment at the time/day, whenever, as per session, you send admission form to head office by email.
 Scanned Admission Forms:  Batch- 1ST   
(Delete below mentioned Sample Scan Admission Forms & Paste your all students Roll numbers-wise good quality Color Scan Admission Forms along with applicable academic certificate as per eligibility of courses)
Admission form must be signed by both the student and the authorized center head along with the center's official stamp. In the event of a signature/s mismatch, the authorized center owner will be held responsible. 
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More Details on Issuing Roll Number & Form submission session & last dates etc

 (Please Read FAQ No.1 to 6 in your Centre login panel) 

(For Better Understanding Read FAQs at least 3Times in your login panel)























































































Visit: www.sarvaindia.com

